Electro-Voice | RE3-BPT RE3 Bodypack Transmitter
RE3-BPT RE3 Bodypack
Transmitter
▪ Robust metal body
▪ Up to 36 MHz tuning bandwidth (band specific)
▪ Selectable low and high output power (band
specific)
▪ Unique magnetic latch and lock for easy access to

MAC-G3 Guitar cord featuring George L's cable with
4-pin mini plug
Ordering information
RE3-BPT-5L Bodypack transmitter 488-524MHz
RE3 wireless bodypack transmitter, 5L band, 488-524
MHz, black
Order number RE3-BPT-5L
RE3-BPT-5H Bodypack transmitter 560-596MHz
RE3 wireless bodypack transmitter, 5H band, 560-596
MHz, black
Order number RE3-BPT-5H
RE3-BPT-6M Bodypack transmitter 653-663MHz
RE3 wireless bodypack transmitter, 6M band, 653-663
MHz, black
Order number RE3-BPT-6M
RE3-BPT-8M Bodypack transmitter 823-865MHz
RE3 wireless bodypack transmitter, 8M band, 823-865
MHz, black
Order number RE3-BPT-8M
RE3-BPT-T Bodypack transmitter 803-806MHz
RE3 wireless bodypack transmitter, T band, 803-806
MHz, black
Order number RE3-BPT-T
Accessories
RE3-ACC-BC2 Two slot battery charger
Two slot battery charger for RE3-BPT and RE3-HHT
transmitters, black
Order number RE3-ACC-BC2
5 | RE3-BPT RE3 Bodypack Transmitter